PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
A Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
We understand your world Address - ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
NOIDA
City : NOIDA
MR~ ABHARGAVA State : UTTAR PRADESH
E-701 PRAMUKH HILL Phone no. : 18002026161
CHARWADA ROAD OD Limit ;0 Currency : INR
Email : BPL.ABHAY @GMAIL.COM
: Cust ID : 20859239
VAPI 396195 Account No : 00881050461525 Others (DQ)
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 25/11/2006
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFCO0000088 MICR : 110240014
Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2023 To : 14/09/2023
Date Narration Chg./Ref.No. Value Dt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/06/23 (19001610031672-TPT-PAY-SUMIT BHARGAVA 0000000156089618 01/06/23 17,200.00 118,040.45
01/06/23 |UPI-KRAZYBEE-CF.KRAZYBEE@KOTAK-KKBK00009 0000315203832496 01/06/23 13,600.00 104,440.45
58-315203832496-KREDITBEEPAY MENT
01/06/23 |UPI-LALIT SHARMA-9811263632@PAYTM-BARBOG 0000315243087326 01/06/23 7,500.00 96,940.45
HAZIA-315243087326-NA
01/06/23 |UPI-DEEPANSHU BALI-PAYTMQR28100505010110 0000315297750959 01/06/23 40.00 96,900.45
7BX66THV61@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31529775095
9-UPI
02/06/23 |UPI-MRS PRIYANKA BHARGAV-PRIYANKA.BHARGA 0000351950629573 02/06/23 700.00 97,600.45
VAB-1@OKICICI-CBIN0281216-351950629573-U
Pl
02/06/23 |ACH D- BAJAJ FINANCE LTD-P584S0L4062750 0000001979065223 02/06/23 23,858.00 73,742.45
02/06/23 |ACH D- CTRAZORPAY-EARLYSALARLWPVHH8CA9ES 0000002043336699 02/06/23 8,816.00 64,926.45
02/06/23 |UPI-FLIPKART PAYMENTS-FLIPKART.PAYU@HDFC 0000315313772497 02/06/23 2,245.70 62,680.75
BANK-HDFC0000499-315313772497-UPI TRANSA
CTION
02/06/23 |UPI-ICICI BANK CREDIT CA-PAYTM-NEFT@PAYT 0000315360670735 02/06/23 34,146.00 28,534.75
M-PYTMO0123456-315360670735-01D2119594498
2@PAY
03/06/23 |UPI-RITU BHARGAVA-RITU.BHARGAVAB@OKAXIS- 0000315446647922 03/06/23 5,700.00 22,834.75
UBINO0813729-315446647922-UPI
04/06/23 |UPI-ABHAY BHARGAVA-ABHAY.BHARGAVAB-1@OKI 0000315571496709 04/06/23 5,000.00 27,834.75
CICI-UBIN0813729-315571496709-UPI
04/06/23 |UPI-SURESH PONNULINGAM N-PAYTMQR28100505 0000315559660685 04/06/23 100.00 27,734.75
01011MOGV38MTQD3@PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-31555
9660685-UPI
04/06/23 |UPI-SAPNA SANJAY DANGE-PAYTMQRI95LCXHK8Q2 0000315559884220 04/06/23 60.00 27,674.75
@PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-315559884220-UPI
04/06/23 |NWD-405988XXXXXX8813-SACWM127-VAPI 0000315510002358 04/06/23 10,000.00 17,674.75
04/06/23 |NWD-405988XXXXXX8813-SACWM127-VAPI 0000315510002359 04/06/23 10,000.00 7,674.75

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing bal

ance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account

branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 2 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
A Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
We understand your world Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
NOIDA
City : NOIDA
MR~ ABHARGAVA State : UTTAR PRADESH
E-701 PRAMUKH HILL Phone no. : 18002026161
CHARWADA ROAD OD Limit ;0 Currency : INR
Email : BPL.ABHAY @GMAIL.COM
: Cust ID : 20859239
VAPI 396195 Account No : 00881050461525 Others (DQ)
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 25/11/2006
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2023 To : 14/09/2023
04/06/23 |UPI-ABHAY BHARGAVA-ABHAY.BHARGAVAB-1@OKI 0000352197810485 04/06/23 20,000.00 27,674.75
CICI-UBIN0813729-352197810485-UPI
04/06/23 |UPI-BHARAT FRUIT CENTER-Q451141346@YBL-Y 0000352167514335 04/06/23 240.00 27,434.75
ESBOYBLUPI-352167514335-UPI
04/06/23 |UPI-FAMOUS-PAYTMQR281005050101UV3FMWO0OALA 0000315574106406 04/06/23 123.00 27,311.75
0I@PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-315574106406-UPI
04/06/23 [UPI-CHHAIL SINGH S SINGH-PAYTMQR28100505 0000315574282089 04/06/23 16.00 27,295.75
0101CB8QFROP6LOM@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31557
4282089-UPI
05/06/23 [UPI-ASHVINKUMAR NAROTTAM-ASHVIN06062000@ 0000315682882532 05/06/23 330.00 26,965.75
OKSBI-SBIN0001658-315682882532-UPI
05/06/23 [UPI-IRCTC UTS-PAYTM-8796946@PAYTM-PYTMO01 000035220212655C 05/06/23 10.00 26,955.75
23456-352202126550-01D806050387682537
05/06/23 |UPI-SHARANAPPANARAY ANMAD-Q143405009@YBL- 0000315685437842 05/06/23 20.00 26,935.75
YESBOYBLUPI-315685437842-UPI
05/06/23 [UPI-MO SAKIM-MOHAMMEDSAKIM04@OKICICI-BKI 0000315686813506 05/06/23 67.00 26,868.75
D0007405-315686813506-UPI
05/06/23 |UPI-DHARMARAJ PERUMAL NA-PAYTMQR28100505 0000315689211561] 05/06/23 180.00 26,688.75
01011TDO4NXE3Z6D@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31568
9211561-UPI
05/06/23 |IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-50200047658620-A BH MB05121407845T47 05/06/23 30,000.00 56,688.75
ARGAVA
05/06/23 |ACH D- TP ACH TATACAPITAL-1164069482 0000002148104521) 05/06/23 4,578.00 52,110.75
05/06/23 |UPI-MRS SEEMA KRISHNAMU-PAYTMQR281005050 0000315693378671 05/06/23 90.00 52,020.75
1011D5L847CIYUS@PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-315693
378671-UPI
05/06/23 |IMPS-315616864272-PAYME INDIA FINANCIA-Y 0000315616864272 05/06/23 47,130.00 99,150.75
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX1536-LOAN FROM PAYME INDI
A
05/06/23 |ACH D- CTRAZORPAY -PIRAMALCAPLXU6CZBEMIMV 0000002130764712 05/06/23 8,030.00 91,120.75
05/06/23 |UPI-ALICE BLUE FINANICAL-ALICEBLUEFINANI 0000352231333403 05/06/23 80,000.00 11,120.75
CALSERVICESPVTLTD.RZP@ICICI-ICICODC0099-

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing bal

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account

ance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 3 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
A Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
We understand your world Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
NOIDA
City : NOIDA
MR~ ABHARGAVA State : UTTAR PRADESH
E-701 PRAMUKH HILL Phone no. : 18002026161
CHARWADA ROAD OD Limit ;0 Currency : INR
Email : BPL.ABHAY @GMAIL.COM
: Cust ID : 20859239
VAPI 396195 Account No : 00881050461525 Others (DQ)
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 25/11/2006
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2023 To : 14/09/2023
352231333403-PAYVIARAZORPAY
05/06/23 |REV-UPI-00881050461525-8980937516@PAYTM- 0000352231333403 05/06/23 80,000.00 91,120.75
352231333403-PAYVIARAZORPAY
05/06/23 |UPI-ALICE BLUE FINANICAL-ALICEBLUEFINANI 0000315601365433 05/06/23 80,000.00 11,120.75
CALSERVICESPVTLTD.RZP@ICICI-ICICODC0099-
315601365433-PAYVIARAZORPAY
05/06/23 |REV-UPI-00881050461525-ABHAY .BHARGAVAB@O 0000315601365433 05/06/23 80,000.00 91,120.75
KHDFCBANK-315601365433-PAY VIARAZORPAY
05/06/23 |UPI-ALICE BLUE FINANICAL-ALICEBLUEFINANI 0000352232024758 05/06/23 80,000.00 11,120.75
CALSERVICESPVTLTD.RZP@ICICI-ICICODC0099-
352232024758-PAYVIARAZORPAY
05/06/23 |REV-UPI-00881050461525-8980937516 @PAY TM- 0000352232024758 05/06/23 80,000.00 91,120.75
352232024758-PAYVIARAZORPAY
05/06/23 |LYGZ1CPDC395DF/RAZPALICEBLUEFINANIC 0000231561196935 05/06/23 80,000.00 11,120.75
05/06/23 |UPI-IKIGAI ENTERPRISES-Q262894581@YBL-YE 0000315606135273 05/06/23 700.00 10,420.75
SBOYBLUPI-315606135273-UPI
05/06/23 |UPI-SANTBAKSA-Q972961260@YBL-YESBOYBLUPI 0000315607553325 05/06/23 90.00 10,330.75
-315607553325-UPI
06/06/23 |UPI-PANKAJ KUMAR MALLIK-PAYTMQRNKKFML1Z2 0000315724553000 06/06/23 10.00 10,320.75
9@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-315724553000-UPI
06/06/23 |UPI-GOPI PRASAD SUDARSHA-Q794692528@YBL- 0000315725260849 06/06/23 90.00 10,230.75
YESBOYBLUPI-315725260849-UPI
07/06/23 |UPI-CAFE VRINDAVAN-Q823826765@YBL-YESBOY 000031583771803€6 07/06/23 75.00 10,155.75
BLUPI-315837718036-UPI
07/06/23 |UPI-DHARMARAJ PERUMAL NA-PAYTMQR28100505 0000315843129887 07/06/23 91.00 10,064.75
01011TDO4NXE3Z6D@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-31584
3129887-UPI
07/06/23 |UPI-HARIGOVIND VIJAYEE Y-Q476418774@YBL- 0000315850862417 07/06/23 20.00 10,044.75
YESBOYBLUPI-315850862417-UPI
07/06/23 |EMI 68856400 CHQ S6885640004810 0623688 000000000000000| 07/06/23 4,426.00 5,618.75
56400
07/06/23 |IMPS-315821847369-AMIT BHARGAVA-SBIN-XXX 0000315821847369 07/06/23 30,000.00 35,618.75

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account

branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 4 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
A Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
We understand your world Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
NOIDA
City : NOIDA
MR~ ABHARGAVA State : UTTAR PRADESH
E-701 PRAMUKH HILL Phone no. : 18002026161
CHARWADA ROAD OD Limit ;0 Currency : INR
Email : BPL.ABHAY @GMAIL.COM
: Cust ID : 20859239
VAPI 396195 Account No : 00881050461525 Others (DQ)
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 25/11/2006
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2023 To : 14/09/2023
XXXX4763-MOBLTALUN7DVLKNS811
07/06/23 |NEFT DR-UBIN0813729-ABHAY BHARGAVA-NETBA N158232493252061 07/06/23 30,000.00 5,618.75
NK, MUM-N158232493252061-P
08/06/23 |UPI-PAYTMUSER-859517950219@PAY TM-INDB000 0000315972338902 08/06/23 10.00 5,608.75
0748-315972338902-UPI
08/06/23 |UPI-GOOGLE PLAY-PLAYSTORE@AXISBANK-UTIBO 0000315995210932 08/06/23 264.00 5,344.75
000553-315995210932-MANDATEEXECUTE
09/06/23 |UPI-SANTBAKSA-Q972961260@YBL-YESBOYBLUPI 0000316011136932 09/06/23 181.00 5,163.75
-316011136932-UPI
10/06/23 |UPI-IRCTC CF-IRCTC.CF@HDFCBANK-HDFC00044 0000316136035127 10/06/23 1,173.95 3,989.80
60-316136035127-IRCTC TICKET BOOKI
10/06/23 |UPI-IRCTC CF-IRCTC.CF@HDFCBANK-HDFC00044 0000316136067235 10/06/23 1,128.95 2,860.85
60-316136067235-IRCTC TICKET BOOKI
10/06/23 |UPI-IRCTC CF-IRCTC.CF@HDFCBANK-HDFC00044 0000316137302618 10/06/23 75.28 2,936.13
60-316137302618-UPI REFUND
11/06/23 |UPI-SHIV MALHAR TEA STAL-9099966457 @OKBI 0000316245317123 11/06/23 40.00 2,896.13
ZAXIS-UTIB0000000-316245317123-UPI
11/06/23 |UPI-SHILA PRAMOD GUPTA-Q638063051@YBL-YE 0000316248455039 11/06/23 350.00 2,546.13
SBOYBLUPI-316248455039-UPI
11/06/23 |UPI-GAUTAM KIRANA STORES-PAYTMQR28100505 0000316248508918 11/06/23 150.00 2,396.13
01011UAGQH2N54XQ@PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-31624
8508918-UPI
13/06/23 |[UPI-INDIAN RAILWAYS TICK-PAYTM-64670120@ 0000316494736135 13/06/23 20.00 2,376.13
PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-316494736135-UPI
13/06/23 |UPI-IRCTC CF-IRCTC.CF@HDFCBANK-HDFC00044 0000316443336678 13/06/23 1,085.00 3,461.13
60-316443336678-UPI REFUND
13/06/23 |UPI-ABHAY BHARGAVA-ABHAY.BHARGAVAB-1@O0KI 0000353091067789 13/06/23 4,500.00 7,961.13
CICI-UBIN0813729-353091067789-UPI
13/06/23 |UPI-PRADEEPKUMAR VINAYAK-PAYTMQR169HPU74 0000316410786198 13/06/23 25.00 7,936.13
6H@PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-316410786198-UPI
13/06/23 |UPI-KN SOLANKI AND SONS-PAYTMQR281005050 0000316411052346 13/06/23 15.00 7,921.13
10118QZKBE3S17I@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-316411

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account

branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 5 Statement of account

r

HJb HDFC BANK

Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA

We understand your world Address - ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
NOIDA
Cit : NOIDA
MR~ ABHARGAVA Sta¥e : UTTAR PRADESH
E-701 PRAMUKH HILL Phone no. - 18002026161
CHARWADA ROAD OD Limit 0 Currency : INR
Email - BPL.ABHAY @GMAIL.COM
: Cust ID : 20859239
VAPI 396195 AccountNo  : 00881050461525 Others (DQ)
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 25/11/2006
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/06/2023 To : 14/09/2023

052346-UPI
14/06/23 |RAZORPAY_KESY8ZGPNBEZ1X_44392624 000000000000000| 14/06/23 6,680.00 1,241.13
14/06/23 |UPI-PAYTMUSER-9325606620@PAY TM-UBIN09307 0000316529296631 14/06/23 95.00 1,146.13

84-316529296631-UPI
14/06/23 |UPI-A TEA AMRITTULYA-PAYTMQR3MYHK2TAVF@QP 0000316533561639 14/06/23 15.00 1,131.13
AYTM-PYTMO0123456-316533561639-UPI
14/06/23 |UPI-DHARMARAJ PERUMAL NA-PAYTMQR28100505 0000316542526255 14/06/23 181.00 950.13
01011TDO4NXE3Z6D@PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-31654
2526255-UPI

15/06/23 |.IMPS P2P 310117358680#11/04/2023 250423 MIR241628009859C 15/06/23 5.90 944.23
-MIR2416280098590
15/06/23 |UPI-HARIGOVIND VIJAYEE Y-Q476418774@YBL- 0000316660487753 15/06/23 44.00 900.23
YESBOYBLUPI-316660487753-UPI
15/06/23 |UPI-MRS SEEMA KRISHNAMU-PAYTMQR281005050 0000316660578028 15/06/23 90.00 810.23
1011CTK185HIMQQ@PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-316660
578028-UPI

15/06/23 |UPI-DHARMARAJ PERUMAL NA-PAYTM-14215890@ 0000316663107785 15/06/23 180.00 630.23
PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-316663107785-01D202306
151949000

16/06/23 |UPI-RATAN LAL SO KUBER J-Q806533634@YBL- 000031677222621C 16/06/23 10.00 620.23
YESBOYBLUPI-316772226210-UPI
16/06/23 |UPI-INDIAN RAILWAYS TICK-PAYTM-64670120@ 0000316777984669 16/06/23 10.00 610.23
PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-316777984669-UPI
16/06/23 |UPI-INDIAN RAILWAYS TICK-PAYTM-64670120@ 000031677800169C 16/06/23 15.00 595.23
PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-316778001690-UPI
16/06/23 |UPI-RATAN LAL SO KUBER J-Q806533634@YBL- 0000316734863446 16/06/23 10.00 585.23
YESBOYBLUPI-316734863446-NA
17/06/23 |UPI-MALLAPPA MANOHAR SHI-PAYTMQR28100505 0000316899071301) 17/06/23 25.00 560.23
010117WQZ0T7BV4AB@PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-31689

9071301-UPI
17/06/23 |3061713857027145745/PAYTMWALLETLOADING 0000231689261022 17/06/23 197.14 363.09
17/06/23 |UPI-PRADEEP CHOLESHCHAND-Q294580418@YBL- 0000316808435826 17/06/23 15.00 348.09

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



Page No .: 6 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
A Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
We understand your world Address : ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
NOIDA
City : NOIDA
MR~ ABHARGAVA State : UTTAR PRADESH
E-701 PRAMUKH HILL Phone no. : 18002026161
CHARWADA ROAD OD Limit ;0 Currency : INR
Email : BPL.ABHAY @GMAIL.COM
: Cust ID : 20859239
VAPI 396195 Account No : 00881050461525 Others (DQ)
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 25/11/2006
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2023 To : 14/09/2023
YESBOYBLUPI-316808435826-UPI
17/06/23 |UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAYTM- 000031686929846(C 17/06/23 85.00 263.09
PYTMO0123456-316869298460-01D202306171839
080
17/06/23 |UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAYTM- 0000316861071057 17/06/23 42.00 221.09
PYTM0123456-316861071057-01D202306171934
460
18/06/23 |UPI-BRIJENDRA CHANDU BHA-Q613865716@YBL- 000031691169286( 18/06/23 100.00 121.09
UBIN0538124-316911692860-SENT FROM PAYTM
18/06/23 |UPI-ABHISHEK DILIPBHAI P-PAYTM-76244663@ 0000316974413875 18/06/23 120.00 1.09
PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-316974413875-01D202306
181005300
27/06/23 [NEFT CR-ICIC0000104-LENDENCLUB LENDER FU 000CMS337208003C 27/06/23 9,359.00 9,360.09
NDING ISP LTD ACCOUNT-A BHARGAVA-CMS3372
080030
27/06/23 [UPI-XXXXXX7065-UBIN0813729-354410419977- 0000354410419977 27/06/23 6,000.00 3,360.09
NA
29/06/23 (3062913732605097985/PAY TMWALLETLOADING 0000231806481805 29/06/23 29.32 3,330.77
29/06/23 |IMPS-318017330570-CHINMAY FINLEASE LIM-I 000031801733057C 29/06/23 42,164.00 45,494.77
CIC-XXXXXXXX0400-APIM7INL5LRUXVQ
29/06/23 |UPI-SHILA PRAMOD GUPTA-Q638063051@YBL-YE 0000354629048751] 29/06/23 900.00 44.594.77
SBOYBLUPI-354629048751-NA
29/06/23 |UPI-GUPTA DEEPAK CHHOTEL-PAYTM-71149451@ 0000318063588045 29/06/23 72.00 44.522.77
PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-318063588045-01D202306
291754150
30/06/23 |3063011609883974661/PAYTMIRCTCECATERING 0000231816819274 30/06/23 129.85 44,392.92
30/06/23 |UPI-INDIAN RAILWAYS TICK-PAYTM-64670120@ 0000318157595986 30/06/23 5.00 44,387.92
PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-318157595986-01D806300
401351035
30/06/23 |3063014602337614885/PAYTMIRCTCECATERING 000023181729238C 30/06/23 204.85 44,183.07
30/06/23 |CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000| 30/06/23 171.00 44,354.07
01/07/23 |ACH D- HUEY TECH PVT LTD-231820000000407 0000002914565481 01/07/23 5,023.00 39,331.07

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account

branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013




Page No .. 7 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
. Account Branch : ANSALS ARCADE SECTOR 18 NOIDA
We understand your world Address - ANSALS FORTUNE ARCADE,
K - BLOCK, SECTOR - 18,
NOIDA
City : NOIDA
MR~ ABHARGAVA State : UTTAR PRADESH
E-701 PRAMUKH HILL Phone no. : 18002026161
CHARWADA ROAD OD Limit 0 Currency : INR
Email : BPL.ABHAY @GMAIL.COM
: Cust ID : 20859239
VAPI 396195 Account No : 00881050461525 Others (DQ)
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 25/11/2006
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000088 MICR : 110240014
Branch Code : 88 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2023 To : 14/09/2023
01/07/23 (UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAYTM- 0000318265310328 01/07/23 44.00 39,287.07
PYTM0123456-318265310328-01D202307011902
590
01/07/23 [UPI-DIGIPE INDIA SOLUTIO-DIGIPEISPL@ICIC 000035483068253C| 01/07/23 241.00 39,046.07
NEFT CR-YESB0000001-TECH ROUTE LOGISTICS
01/07/23 |pRIVATE LIMITE-ABHAY BHARGAVA-YESB32133 0YESB9238764508 01/07/23 130,000.00 169,046.07
01/07/23 [UPI-ABHAY BHARGAVA-8980937516@PAYTM-UBIN 0000987345173830 01/07/23 130,000.00
09874236-654890765231-NA Sl
02/07/23 |UPI-PAYU PAYMENTS PRIVAT-BAJAIPAY .687972 0000318312662696 02/07/23 23,898.00 15,148.07
9.02144500@INDUS-INDB0002201-31831266269
6-NA
